
CLEAR SPACE
AVAILABLE

ON DOOR

GROUND STUD
BODY

GROUND STUD
DOOR

DOOR
STIFFENER

GASKET

FRONT VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

Z

DETAIL Z

72.00

0.70

0.44

2.00 I/S

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW

25.19

74.25

25.25
TYP

2.30 I/S

24.00 3.00
TYP

3.60
TYP

20.96

28.19
DOOR

70.21
DOOR

0.91

24.01
USABLE
DEPTH

2.30 I/S

2.00 I/S

3.25 I/S

2.06 I/S

24.00

27.26
DOOR OPENING

69.25
DOOR OPENING

30.00

73.25

69.00
INNER PANEL

27.00
INNER PANEL

0.44
TYP

68.95

12.34
TYP

33.63

33.63

www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/1418U24
Part # : 1418U24 Mar. 24, 2019Date :


	Sheets and Views
	1418U24-Model


